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BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

TIMETABLE

Day Equipment
Check Gender Categories

Weigh-in Group 
Division

Competition

Start Finish Start Finish

2021-03-05 13:50 M -65 kg + -72 kg + -88 kg 13:55 14:25   A (7)  15:00  15:45

2021-03-05 15:45 F -41 kg + -45 kg + -50 kg + -55 kg + -61 kg 15:50 16:25   A (9)  17:00  17:55

2021-03-06 14:00 M -49 kg + -54 kg 14:05 14:25   A (4)  15:00  15:30

2021-03-06 16:00 M -59 kg 16:05 16:25   A (5)  17:00  17:35

2021-03-06 17:50 F -67 kg + -73 kg + -79 kg + -86 kg 17:55 18:25   A (7)  19:00  19:45

2021-03-07 13:55 M -80 kg + -97 kg 14:00 14:25   A (6)  15:00  15:35

2021-03-07 15:55 M -107 kg + +107 kg 16:00 16:25   A (6)  17:00  17:35

  

  

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);


  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - MEDALS TALLY

Women Men Total

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE

1 COL - Colombia 2 4 6

2 CHI - Chile 1 3 3 1

3 TUR - Turkey 2 1 3

4 PER - Peru 1 1 1 1 1 1

5

ITA - Italy 1 1

MEX - Mexico 1 1

PAR - Paraguay 1 1

8 GEO - Georgia 1 3 1 4 1

9 DOM - Dominican Republic 1 1 1 1

10
ESA - El Salvador 1 1

PAN - Panama 1 1

12
ARG - Argentina 1 1

VEN - Venezuela 1 1
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BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Junior - MEDALS TALLY

Women Men Total

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE

1
ARG - Argentina 1 1

TUR - Turkey 1 1
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BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Men's Up to 49 kg GOLD KAYAPINAR Abdullah TUR 165

Senior - Men's Up to 54 kg

GOLD JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier I. CHI 123

SILVER QUISPE Diego PER 115

BRONZE MEDINA Elias Federico ARG 76

Senior - Men's Up to 59 kg

GOLD GARRIDO Juan Carlos CHI 180

SILVER ACEITUNO Herbert ESA 172

BRONZE GARCIA TRELLES Niel PER 150

Senior - Men's Up to 65 kg
GOLD CARINAO Jorge CHI 168

SILVER ABUD CORONADO Jose M. DOM 135

Senior - Men's Up to 72 kg
GOLD TELESCA Donato ITA 183

SILVER DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor PAN 165

Senior - Men's Up to 80 kg

GOLD PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco T. COL 185

SILVER RAZM AZAR Ahmad GEO 180

BRONZE RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO Jesus DOM 151

Senior - Men's Up to 88 kg GOLD CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael COL 162

Senior - Men's Up to 97 kg GOLD TORRES Fabio COL 220

Senior - Men's Up to 107 kg
GOLD CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus MEX 215

SILVER JINTCHARADZE Akaki GEO 206

Senior - Men's Over 107 kg

GOLD CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon F. COL 221

SILVER GORGODZE Iago GEO 203

BRONZE LATSABIDZE Giorgi GEO 180
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BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Women's Up to 41 kg GOLD POBLADOR G. Cristina COL 85

Senior - Women's Up to 45 kg GOLD MACIEL Lourdes ARG 63

Senior - Women's Up to 50 kg GOLD VASQUEZ MOLINA Noemi PER 45

Senior - Women's Up to 55 kg

GOLD DUMAN Besra TUR 117

SILVER CAMPOS Camila CHI 107

BRONZE HERNANDEZ Wiunawis N. VEN 85

Senior - Women's Up to 61 kg GOLD CEYLAN BAYDAR Yasemin TUR 105

Senior - Women's Up to 67 kg GOLD GABAGLIO RODRIGUEZ Tatiana Judith PAR 45

Senior - Women's Up to 73 kg
GOLD FERNANDEZ ARANGO Bertha Cecilia COL 110

SILVER SABASHVILI Nino GEO 40

  
  

  
  

javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)


  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Junior - Men's Up to 54 kg GOLD MEDINA Elias Federico ARG 76

Junior - Women's Up to 55 kg GOLD DUMAN Besra TUR 117
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ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

ARG - Argentina

1 32510 MEDINA Elias Federico M 29/04/2001 -54 kg

2 50520 TOLEDO Lucas Marcelo M 19/12/2003 -65 kg

3 21498 MACIEL Lourdes F 06/04/1996 -45 kg

CHI - Chile

1 40726 JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier I. M 17/06/1997 -54 kg

2 16557 GARRIDO Juan Carlos M 04/03/1980 -59 kg

3 16556 CARINAO Jorge M 18/02/1991 -65 kg

4 22395 CAMPOS Camila F 23/02/1995 -55 kg

5 40765 MUNOZ ROJAS Pamela D. F 18/07/1989 -67 kg

6 22140 ORTIZ Maria Antonieta F 20/01/1982 -79 kg

7 29965 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra F 08/09/1999 -86 kg

COL - Colombia

1 20638
PALOMEQUE 

PALACIOS
Francisco T. M 19/10/1967 -80 kg

2 11419 CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael M 29/01/1975 -88 kg

3 21332 TORRES Fabio M 07/05/1976 -97 kg

4 27547
CASTANEDA 

VELASQUEZ
Jhon F. M 17/04/1980 +107 kg

5 40548 POBLADOR G. Cristina F 23/03/1995 -41 kg

6 21758 FERNANDEZ ARANGO Bertha Cecilia F 12/07/1978 -73 kg

DOM - Dominican Republic

1 29845 ABUD CORONADO Jose M. M 26/10/1974 -65 kg

2 40561 RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO Jesus M 18/11/1988 -80 kg

ESA - El Salvador

1 29479 ACEITUNO Herbert M 01/11/1985 -59 kg

GEO - Georgia

1 12661 OMARASHVILI Shota M 25/11/1981 -72 kg

2 15575 RAZM AZAR Ahmad M 02/03/1992 -80 kg

3 29775 JINTCHARADZE Akaki M 19/07/1987 -107 kg

4 12662 GORGODZE Iago M 19/10/1976 +107 kg

5 42228 LATSABIDZE Giorgi M 27/05/1987 +107 kg

6 30136 GAMIDOVA Natela F 02/09/1977 -61 kg

7 33871 SABASHVILI Nino F 02/06/1981 -73 kg



 
 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

ITA - Italy

1 32501 TELESCA Donato M 05/02/1999 -72 kg

MEX - Mexico

1 9471 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus M 24/08/1984 -107 kg

NCA - Nicaragua

1 33062 PONZA Enoc M 10/10/1990 -59 kg

PAN - Panama

1 34213 DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor M 06/01/1986 -72 kg

2 30012 MENDOZA GONZALEZ Victoriano M 04/03/1984 -80 kg

PAR - Paraguay

1 42930 CACERES PEREZ Jose Luis M 26/12/1990 -59 kg

2 49581 FLORES AMARILLA Diego Javier M 12/05/1991 -97 kg

3 50480 GAMARRA Edgardo M 22/08/1982 -107 kg

4 49591
GABAGLIO 

RODRIGUEZ
Tatiana Judith F 09/01/1997 -67 kg

PER - Peru

1 32373 QUISPE Diego M 08/12/1998 -54 kg

2 16195 GARCIA TRELLES Niel M 29/05/1973 -59 kg

3 40637 VASQUEZ MOLINA Noemi F 27/04/1977 -50 kg

TUR - Turkey

1 29460 KAYAPINAR Abdullah M 02/10/1992 -49 kg

2 29459 DUMAN Besra F 10/01/2001 -55 kg

3 9542 CEYLAN BAYDAR Yasemin F 10/03/1987 -61 kg

4 22795 CAM Sibel F 04/07/1990 -73 kg

VEN - Venezuela

1 32325 TERAN Oriana F 01/08/1998 -45 kg

2 12669 HERNANDEZ Wiunawis N. F 19/08/1974 -55 kg



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Start List   Men's -65 kg + -72 kg + -88 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

7 29845 DOM ABUD CORONADO Jose M. 1974-10-26 SE -65 kg 64.00 14 135 A

11 16556 CHI CARINAO Jorge 1991-02-18 SE -65 kg 59.50 13 155 A

42 50520 ARG TOLEDO Lucas Marcelo 2003-12-19 JU -65 kg 61.65 18 83 A

10 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 SE -72 kg 70.25 19 178 A

32 34213 PAN DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor 1986-01-06 SE -72 kg 71.15 12 165 A

36 12661 GEO OMARASHVILI Shota 1981-11-25 SE -72 kg 69.25 15 130 A

2 11419 COL CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael 1975-01-29 SE -88 kg 84.65 13 157 A

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Start List   Women's -41 kg + -45 kg + -50 kg + -55 kg + -61 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

38 40548 COL POBLADOR G. Cristina 1995-03-23 SE -41 kg 40.40 3 85 A

6 21498 ARG MACIEL Lourdes 1996-04-06 SE -45 kg 42.25 13 63 A

17 32325 VEN TERAN Oriana 1998-08-01 SE -45 kg DSQ 

37 40637 PER VASQUEZ MOLINA Noemi 1977-04-27 SE -50 kg 49.20 15 45 A

5 12669 VEN HERNANDEZ Wiunawis N. 1974-08-19 SE -55 kg 54.50 9 85 A

15 29459 TUR DUMAN Besra 2001-01-10 JU -55 kg 54.40 6 117 A

21 22395 CHI CAMPOS Camila 1995-02-23 SE -55 kg 54.00 14 107 A

18 9542 TUR CEYLAN BAYDAR Yasemin 1987-03-10 SE -61 kg 58.75 10 100 A

35 30136 GEO GAMIDOVA Natela 1977-09-02 SE -61 kg 59.10 10 45 A

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Start List   Men's -49 kg + -54 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

44 29460 TUR KAYAPINAR Abdullah 1992-10-02 SE -49 kg 47.50 5 160 A

16 32510 ARG MEDINA Elias Federico 2001-04-29 JU -54 kg 52.75 16 72 A

29 40726 CHI JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier I. 1997-06-17 SE -54 kg 52.90 13 115 A

30 32373 PER QUISPE Diego 1998-12-08 SE -54 kg 52.90 3 110 A

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Start List   Men's -59 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

4 33062 NCA PONZA Enoc 1990-10-10 SE -59 kg 57.85 3 125 A

22 29479 ESA ACEITUNO Herbert 1985-11-01 SE -59 kg 58.55 4 172 A

24 42930 PAR CACERES PEREZ Jose Luis 1990-12-26 SE -59 kg 57.55 16 80 A

27 16195 PER GARCIA TRELLES Niel 1973-05-29 SE -59 kg 58.20 11 145 A

31 16557 CHI GARRIDO Juan Carlos 1980-03-04 SE -59 kg 58.40 11 180 A

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Start List   Women's -67 kg + -73 kg + -79 kg + -86 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

8 49591 PAR GABAGLIO RODRIGUEZ Tatiana Judith 1997-01-09 SE -67 kg 62.00 15 45 A

25 40765 CHI MUNOZ ROJAS Pamela D. 1989-07-18 SE -67 kg 66.65 17 67 A

12 21758 COL FERNANDEZ ARANGO Bertha Cecilia 1978-07-12 SE -73 kg 67.35 11 110 A

20 22795 TUR CAM Sibel 1990-07-04 SE -73 kg 71.10 11 124 A

23 33871 GEO SABASHVILI Nino 1981-06-02 SE -73 kg 68.50 11 40 A

14 22140 CHI ORTIZ Maria Antonieta 1982-01-20 SE -79 kg 76.80 12 115 A

9 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 1999-09-08 SE -86 kg DSQ 

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Start List   Men's -80 kg + -97 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

34 15575 GEO RAZM AZAR Ahmad 1992-03-02 SE -80 kg 78.05 13 180 A

39 30012 PAN MENDOZA GONZALEZ Victoriano 1984-03-04 SE -80 kg 79.90 15 140 A

40 20638 COL PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco T. 1967-10-19 SE -80 kg 78.65 13 185 A

41 40561 DOM RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO Jesus 1988-11-18 SE -80 kg 79.35 17 140 A

33 49581 PAR FLORES AMARILLA Diego Javier 1991-05-12 SE -97 kg 92.65 17 90 A

43 21332 COL TORRES Fabio 1976-05-07 SE -97 kg 95.95 14 218 A

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Start List   Men's -107 kg + +107 kg
  
  

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

3 50480 PAR GAMARRA Edgardo 1982-08-22 SE -107 kg 102.35 16 85 A

26 9471 MEX CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus 1984-08-24 SE -107 kg 102.00 17 200 A

28 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 1987-07-19 SE -107 kg 106.30 18 192 A

1 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 1976-10-19 SE +107 kg 116.00 16 190 A

13 42228 GEO LATSABIDZE Giorgi 1987-05-27 SE +107 kg 132.05 19 180 A

19 27547 COL CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon F. 1980-04-17 SE +107 kg 123.45 18 215 A

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Men's Up to 49 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

44 29460 TUR KAYAPINAR Abdullah 1992-10-02 SE -49 kg 47.50 5 160 165  170  165 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Men's Up to 54 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

29 40726 CHI JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier I. 1997-06-17 SE -54 kg 52.90 13 117 123  126  123 1

30 32373 PER QUISPE Diego 1998-12-08 SE -54 kg 52.90 3 110 115  118  115 2

16 32510 ARG MEDINA Elias Federico 2001-04-29 JU -54 kg 52.75 16 72 76  81  76 3

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Men's Up to 59 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

31 16557 CHI GARRIDO Juan Carlos 1980-03-04 SE -59 kg 58.40 11 180  182  185  180 1

22 29479 ESA ACEITUNO Herbert 1985-11-01 SE -59 kg 58.55 4 172  174  176  172 2

27 16195 PER GARCIA TRELLES Niel 1973-05-29 SE -59 kg 58.20 11 140 150  155  150 3

24 42930 PAR CACERES PEREZ Jose Luis 1990-12-26 SE -59 kg 57.55 16 80 85  90  85 4

4 33062 NCA PONZA Enoc 1990-10-10 SE -59 kg 57.85 3  125  125  125  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

11 16556 CHI CARINAO Jorge 1991-02-18 SE -65 kg 59.50 13 155 165 168 168 168 1

7 29845 DOM ABUD CORONADO Jose M. 1974-10-26 SE -65 kg 64.00 14  135 135  141  135 2

42 50520 ARG TOLEDO Lucas Marcelo 2003-12-19 JU -65 kg 61.65 18  83  83  84  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

10 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 SE -72 kg 70.25 19  178 178 183  183 1

32 34213 PAN DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor 1986-01-06 SE -72 kg 71.15 12  165  165 165  165 2

36 12661 GEO OMARASHVILI Shota 1981-11-25 SE -72 kg 69.25 15  130  130  130  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Men's Up to 80 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

40 20638 COL PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco T. 1967-10-19 SE -80 kg 78.65 13 185  192  197  185 1

34 15575 GEO RAZM AZAR Ahmad 1992-03-02 SE -80 kg 78.05 13  180  180 180  180 2

41 40561 DOM RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO Jesus 1988-11-18 SE -80 kg 79.35 17 140 141 151  151 3

39 30012 PAN MENDOZA GONZALEZ Victoriano 1984-03-04 SE -80 kg 79.90 15 141  142  142  141 4

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Men's Up to 88 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

2 11419 COL CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael 1975-01-29 SE -88 kg 84.65 13 157  160 162  162 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Men's Up to 97 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

43 21332 COL TORRES Fabio 1976-05-07 SE -97 kg 95.95 14  218 220  228  220 1

33 49581 PAR FLORES AMARILLA Diego Javier 1991-05-12 SE -97 kg 92.65 17  90  90 90  90 2

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Men's Up to 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

26 9471 MEX CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus 1984-08-24 SE -107 kg 102.00 17 205 210 215  215 1

28 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 1987-07-19 SE -107 kg 106.30 18 192 206  212  206 2

3 50480 PAR GAMARRA Edgardo 1982-08-22 SE -107 kg 102.35 16  85  85  85  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Men's Over 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

19 27547 COL CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon F. 1980-04-17 SE +107 kg 123.45 18 215 221  225  221 1

1 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 1976-10-19 SE +107 kg 116.00 16 190  200 203  203 2

13 42228 GEO LATSABIDZE Giorgi 1987-05-27 SE +107 kg 132.05 19  180 180  205  180 3

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Women's Up to 41 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

38 40548 COL POBLADOR G. Cristina 1995-03-23 SE -41 kg 40.40 3  85 85  91  85 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Women's Up to 45 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

6 21498 ARG MACIEL Lourdes 1996-04-06 SE -45 kg 42.25 13 63  70  70  63 1

17 32325 VEN TERAN Oriana 1998-08-01 SE -45 kg DSQ    

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Women's Up to 50 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

37 40637 PER VASQUEZ MOLINA Noemi 1977-04-27 SE -50 kg 49.20 15  45 45  52  45 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Women's Up to 55 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

15 29459 TUR DUMAN Besra 2001-01-10 JU -55 kg 54.40 6 117  123  123  117 1

21 22395 CHI CAMPOS Camila 1995-02-23 SE -55 kg 54.00 14 107  110  110  107 2

5 12669 VEN HERNANDEZ Wiunawis N. 1974-08-19 SE -55 kg 54.50 9  85  85 85  85 3

  

New Records

-55 kg  117 kg DUMAN Besra TUR JEUR

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Women's Up to 61 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

18 9542 TUR CEYLAN BAYDAR Yasemin 1987-03-10 SE -61 kg 58.75 10 100  105 105  105 1

35 30136 GEO GAMIDOVA Natela 1977-09-02 SE -61 kg 59.10 10 45  55  55  45 2

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Women's Up to 67 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

8 49591 PAR GABAGLIO RODRIGUEZ Tatiana Judith 1997-01-09 SE -67 kg 62.00 15  45 45  50  45 1

25 40765 CHI MUNOZ ROJAS Pamela D. 1989-07-18 SE -67 kg 66.65 17  67  67  67  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Women's Up to 73 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

12 21758 COL FERNANDEZ ARANGO Bertha Cecilia 1978-07-12 SE -73 kg 67.35 11  110  110 110  110 1

23 33871 GEO SABASHVILI Nino 1981-06-02 SE -73 kg 68.50 11 40  50  50  40 2

20 22795 TUR CAM Sibel 1990-07-04 SE -73 kg 71.10 11  125  125  125  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Women's Up to 79 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name Given name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

14 22140 CHI ORTIZ Maria Antonieta 1982-01-20 SE -79 kg 76.80 12  115  115  115  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Senior - Women's Up to 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

9 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 1999-09-08 SE -86 kg DSQ    

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Junior - Men's Up to 54 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name Given name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

16 32510 ARG MEDINA Elias Federico 2001-04-29 JU -54 kg 52.75 16 72 76  81  76 1

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Junior - Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name Given name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

42 50520 ARG TOLEDO Lucas Marcelo 2003-12-19 JU -65 kg 61.65 18  83  83  84  

  

  

  

  

  



  
  

BOGOTA 2021 PARA POWERLIFTING WORLD CUP 
Bogotà (COL) 
5-8 March 2021

Junior - Women's Up to 55 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

15 29459 TUR DUMAN Besra 2001-01-10 JU -55 kg 54.40 6 117  123  123  117 1

  

New Records

-55 kg  117 kg DUMAN Besra TUR JEUR

  

  

  

  


